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Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Global Steel Buildings Hobby Stock

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:08:28.544

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Bub Duncan Alton, MO 22

2 2 - Kevin Collins West Plains, MO 9H

3 3 - Corey Lambert West Plains, MO 79

4 4 - Doug Lambert West Plains, MO 57L

5 5 - Kaleb Herring Hardy, AR 33H

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:03:06.695

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Bub Duncan Alton, MO 22

2 5 +3 Kevin Collins West Plains, MO 9H

3 1 -2 Corey Lambert West Plains, MO 79

4 3 -1 Doug Lambert West Plains, MO 57L

5 2 -3 Kaleb Herring Hardy, AR 33H



Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Reliable Chevrolet USRA B-Mod

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:08:14.647

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Kaden Miller Houston, MO 34

2 10 +8 Sawyer Crigler Alton, MO 11

3 1 -2 Blake Horton Thayer, MO 12

4 8 +4 Michael Bowers Rogersville, MO 2B

5 3 -2 Brandon Baldridge Alton, MO 13

6 4 -2 Danny Martin Republic, MO 33

7 5 -2 Lonnie Judd Caulfield, MO 10

8 12 +4 Luke Aitken West Plains, MO 15

9 7 -2 Travis Burnett ava, MO 99X

10 9 -1 Jay Croney West Plains, MO 93

11 6 -5 Bobby Ratterree Mountain Grove, MO 20

DNS - -1 Lindsey Murphy Caulfield, MO L2M

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:02:47.350

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Brandon Baldridge Alton, MO 13

2 4 +2 Blake Horton Thayer, MO 12

3 1 -2 Lonnie Judd Caulfield, MO 10

4 5 +1 Travis Burnett ava, MO 99X

5 6 +1 Jay Croney West Plains, MO 93

6 3 -3 Lindsey Murphy Caulfield, MO L2M
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Heat 2
8 laps | 00:02:45.754

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Danny Martin Republic, MO 33

2 4 +2 Kaden Miller Houston, MO 34

3 3 - Bobby Ratterree Mountain Grove, MO 20

4 6 +2 Michael Bowers Rogersville, MO 2B

5 5 - Sawyer Crigler Alton, MO 11

6 1 -5 Luke Aitken West Plains, MO 15



Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Mayfield Auto Repair Super Stocks

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:08:14.535

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Donnie Miller West Plains, MO 26M

2 1 -1 John Stiner West Plains, MO 93

3 9 +6 Kevin Collins West Plains, MO K7

4 5 +1 Derald Kelly Birch Tree, MO 35

5 12 +7 Chris Piper West Plains, MO 13P

6 7 +1 Bobby Ratterree Mountain Grove, MO 99

7 13 +6 Darren Fox Mtn. Grove, MO 88

8 8 - Austin Vincent Moody, MO 5

9 6 -3 Terry Weaver Paragould, AR 25X

10 10 - Kenny Carroll West Plains, MO 56

11 15 +4 Herman Kelly Birch Tree, MO 35D

12 3 -9 Jessie Shearin West Plains, MO 38

13 14 +1 John Cope Houston, MO 07J

14 11 -3 Damon Mayfield West Plains, MO 88M

DNS - -13 John Kelly Birch Tree, MO 31XXX
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Heat 1
8 laps | 00:02:48.558

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 6 +5 Jessie Shearin West Plains, MO 38

2 1 -1 John Stiner West Plains, MO 93

3 3 - Derald Kelly Birch Tree, MO 35

4 2 -2 Bobby Ratterree Mountain Grove, MO 99

5 5 - Kevin Collins West Plains, MO K7

6 4 -2 Damon Mayfield West Plains, MO 88M

7 8 +1 Darren Fox Mtn. Grove, MO 88

8 7 -1 Herman Kelly Birch Tree, MO 35D

Heat 2
8 laps | 00:06:00.849

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Donnie Miller West Plains, MO 26M

2 7 +5 John Kelly Birch Tree, MO 31XXX

3 4 +1 Terry Weaver Paragould, AR 25X

4 1 -3 Austin Vincent Moody, MO 5

5 6 +1 Kenny Carroll West Plains, MO 56

6 5 -1 Chris Piper West Plains, MO 13P

7 2 -5 John Cope Houston, MO 07J



Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Hood's Performance IMCA Modified

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:12:52.456

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 9 +8 Brandon Walsh Ash Flat, AR 10

2 7 +5 Shane Kelley Imboden , AR 2SLY

3 8 +5 Andrew Smith Rogersvlle, MO 49

4 5 +1 Landon Clinton Willow Springs, MO 18

5 2 -3 Daniel Matthews DONIPHAN, MO 51

6 1 -5 Wayne Graybeal Springfield, MO 101

7 3 -4 Jerry Croney West Plains, MO 14C

8 4 -4 Tyler Vinson Dexter, MO 1

9 6 -3 Rex Sawyer ava, MO 29

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:02:42.990

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 5 +4 Brandon Walsh Ash Flat, AR 10

2 3 +1 Landon Clinton Willow Springs, MO 18

3 4 +1 Shane Kelley Imboden , AR 2SLY

4 2 -2 Jerry Croney West Plains, MO 14C

DNS - -4 Wayne Graybeal Springfield, MO 101

Heat 2
8 laps | 00:11:30.346

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Andrew Smith Rogersvlle, MO 49

2 1 -1 Daniel Matthews DONIPHAN, MO 51

3 2 -1 Tyler Vinson Dexter, MO 1

4 3 -1 Rex Sawyer ava, MO 29
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Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Patriot Race Engines UMP DIRTcar Late Model

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:11:39.549

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Logan Martin West Plains, MO 36

2 4 +2 Scott Crigler Alton, MO 12

3 3 - Payton Looney Jasper, MO 15P

4 6 +2 Robby Moore Broseley, MO 66

5 8 +3 Tim Mevert Marion, IL 11

6 2 -4 Kaleb Stolba Willow Springs, MO 33K

7 5 -2 Michael Maggard Springfield, MO 160

8 7 -1 Greg Strong Ozark, MO 71

DNS - - Bobby Maggard Springfield, MO 1

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:02:28.083

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Logan Martin West Plains, MO 36

2 3 +1 Payton Looney Jasper, MO 15P

3 4 +1 Michael Maggard Springfield, MO 160

4 2 -2 Greg Strong Ozark, MO 71

DNS - - Bobby Maggard Springfield, MO 1

Heat 2
8 laps | 00:02:28.131

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Kaleb Stolba Willow Springs, MO 33K

2 4 +2 Scott Crigler Alton, MO 12

3 2 -1 Robby Moore Broseley, MO 66

4 3 -1 Tim Mevert Marion, IL 11
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Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

Domino's Pizza Bone Stock

A Feature 1
12 laps | 00:09:16.280

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Hunter Gilmore Neelyville, MO 14

2 1 -1 James Brown Mammoth Spring, AR 35

3 6 +3 Davey Chaney Birch Tree, MO 22

4 3 -1 Robert Bond Thayer, MO 247

5 7 +2 Kenny Underwood Birch Tree, MO 16

6 4 -2 Savannah Smart West Plains, MO 10S

7 5 -2 Robbie Underwood Birch Tree, MO 67

DNS - - Riley Moore Bernie, MO 65

Heat 1
6 laps | 00:02:41.893

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 James Brown Mammoth Spring, AR 35

2 3 +1 Robert Bond Thayer, MO 247

3 1 -2 Robbie Underwood Birch Tree, MO 67

4 2 -2 Kenny Underwood Birch Tree, MO 16

Heat 2
6 laps | 00:02:42.059

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Hunter Gilmore Neelyville, MO 14

2 2 - Savannah Smart West Plains, MO 10S

3 1 -2 Davey Chaney Birch Tree, MO 22

4 4 - Riley Moore Bernie, MO 65


	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO
	Global Steel Buildings Hobby Stock
	A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:08:28.544
	Heat 1 8 laps | 00:03:06.695
	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

	Reliable Chevrolet USRA B-Mod
	A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:08:14.647
	Heat 1 8 laps | 00:02:47.350
	Heat 2 8 laps | 00:02:45.754
	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

	Mayfield Auto Repair Super Stocks
	A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:08:14.535
	Heat 1 8 laps | 00:02:48.558
	Heat 2 8 laps | 00:06:00.849
	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

	Hood's Performance IMCA Modified
	A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:12:52.456
	Heat 1 8 laps | 00:02:42.990
	Heat 2 8 laps | 00:11:30.346
	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

	Patriot Race Engines UMP DIRTcar Late Model
	A Feature 1 20 laps | 00:11:39.549
	Heat 1 8 laps | 00:02:28.083
	Heat 2 8 laps | 00:02:28.131
	Results for: 7/8/17 - Legit Speedway Park - West Plains, MO

	Domino's Pizza Bone Stock
	A Feature 1 12 laps | 00:09:16.280
	Heat 1 6 laps | 00:02:41.893
	Heat 2 6 laps | 00:02:42.059

